11-12 YAS UGP LiGi 3. ViZE YARISLARI
ANKARA, 28. - 31.10.2024

Event 3 Girls, 100m Freestyle 11 years
28.10.2024 - 9:50 Startlist
YB
Heat 1 of 12
1 Zeynep Kanigur 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:12.47
2 Selen Naz Agababaoglu 13 V.AM.0.S 1:12.17
3 Deniz Caliskan 13  Ted Ankara Kolejhler Spor Kulubu 1:11.28
4 Naz Hazirolan 13 V.AM.O.S 1:09.81
5 Zeynep Kaya 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:11.15
6 Serra Yucel 13  Ted Ankara Kolejhler Spor Kulubu 1:11.50
7 Melike Yucel 13  Ted Ankara Kolejhler Spor Kulubu 1:12.25
8 Selin Akseki 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:15.53
Heat 2 of 12
1 Zeynep Bilge 13 Hacettepeliler 1:18.84
2 Deren Mira Besel 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:18.04
3 Defne isiker 13  Ted Ankara Kolejller Spor Kulubu 1:17.41
4 Eylul Ercan 13 Orka Swim Team 1:16.22
5 Sebboy Zeynep Sezer 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:16.24
6 Ayse Maya Mingan 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:17.74
7 Melis Temel 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:18.62
8 Dila Kirac 13  Ted Ankara Kolejhler Spor Kulubu 1:19.18
Heat 3 of 12
1 Gunes Yasar 13  Ted Ankara Kolejller Spor Kulubu 1:20.71
2 Kumsal Kizilkaya 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:20.57
3 Beyza Hatun Metin 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:19.98
4 Asya Kolukisa 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:19.31
5 Kristina Kocer 13 V.AM.0O.S 1:19.89
6 irmak Barutcuoglu 13 Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:20.21
7 Ece Nur Kaplanci 13 V.AM.0O.S 1:20.67
8 Zeynep Deniz Sacli 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:21.00
Heat 4 of 12
1 Cemre Parlak 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:23.38
2 Yagmur Eter 13 Zafer Koleji Spor Kulubu 1:23.14
3 Derin Ersan 13  Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu 1:22.49
4 Irem Kanigur 13 Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:21.04
5 Ipek Akbal 13 Aykon Spor Kulubu 1:22.39
6 Zeynep Kayal 13 Pars Su Sporlari Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu 1:22.93
7 Zeynep Zehra Polat 13 V.AM.0.S 1:23.33
8 Arya Oytan 13  Ted Ankara Kolejller Spor Kulubu 1:23.48
Heat 5 of 12
1 Ada Cagatay 13  Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu 1:27.68
2 Damla Gunes Aykac 13 V.AM.0.S 1:24.96
3 Mina Bag 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:24.15
4 Zeynep Giriftinoglu 13 Odtu Spor Kulubu 1:23.58
5 Feyza Karadogan 13 Gordion Spor Kulubu 1:23.94
6 Ehf Gulce Yorulmaz 13 Gordion Spor Kulubu 1:24.91
7 Acelya Gunes 13 Kulvar Spor Kulubu 1:25.79
8 Lara Ipek Onder 13 V.AM.0.S 1:29.11
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Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ankara Triatlon Spor Kulubu

Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kulubu
Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Dort Mevsim Spor Kulubu

Nesibe Aydin Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Ankara Universitesi Su Sporlari Kulubu

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Gordion Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu
Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Baskent Cankaya Spor Kulubu
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K
Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

V.A.M.O.S

Aren Atletics Spor Kulubu

Pars Atletik Spor Kulubu

Sinav Koleji Spor Kulubu

Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Gordion Spor Kulubu

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu
Baskent Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Hacettepeliler
Aykon Spor Kulubu
Kecloren Belediyesi Baglum Spor Kulubu

Ted Ankara Kolejliler Spor Kulubu

Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu
Ankara Yuzme Akademisi Spor Kulubu
Altin Oran Genclik Ve Spor Kulubu

Heat 6 of 12
1 Almila Gul Eroglu 13
2 irmak Arat 13
3 Doga Yildiz 13
4 Eylul Bozdag 13
5 Elif Ayse Sogukpinar 13
6 Defne Mira Ozbek 13
7 Ozum Su Comert 13
8 IDIL Kose 13
Heat 7 of 12
1 llkim Irem Duman 13
2 Mira Koc 13
3 Sueda Bilge Kurt 13
4 Duru Yilmaz 13
5 Sare Buglem Kara 13
6 Rubi Derin Ekmekcioglu 13
7 Mira Kocyigit 13
8 Defne Karacaglar 13
Heat 8 of 12
1 llay Birce Arabaci 13
2 Duru Ece Dal 13
3 Elisa Mina Yuce 13
4 Emine Zeynep Cetin 13
5 Ece Bas 13
6 Eylul Naz Arslan 13
7 Ceren Yilmaz 13
8 Zeynep Polat 13
Heat 9 of 12
1 Almina Unes 13
2 Elif Naz Ozkilic 13
3 Eda Yildirim 13
4 Dora Gorgun 13
5 Liya Sepetci 13
6 Oyku Asya Unal 13
7 Guhn llisulu 13
8 Masal Tasdemir 13
Heat 10 of 12
1 Nil Kilic 13
2 Eylul Duvenci 13
3 Berguzar Haliloglu 13
4 L. Lara Ahmed Mostafa Kamal Mohamed3\bdGordion Spor Kulubu
5 Leyla Olga 13
6 Zeynep Akar 13
7 Beyza Guney 13
8 Ceylin Ayan 13

1:32.66
1:32.14
1:30.60
1:29.23
1:30.08
1:31.08
1:32.17
1:32.75

1:34.41
1:34.18
1:34.12
1:33.14
1:33.51
1:34.17
1:34.41
1:35.23

1:39.98
1:37.37
1:36.25
1:35.58
1:35.73
1:36.91
1:38.70
1:40.04

1:45.65
1:43.77
1:41.11
1:40.58
1:40.75
1:41.74
1:43.78
1:47.12

2:03.42
1:54.73
1:50.64
1:47.78
1:47.91
1:52.78
1:55.58
2:03.57
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Heat 11 of 12

1 Nil Donmezcelik

2 Ipek Sirin

3 Neva Akturk

4 Fatima Hilal Tuztasi
5 Zeynep Keles

6 Asude Begum Urvay
7 Eylul Karaaslan

8 Sude Zehra Yildirim

Heat 12 of 12

2 lkra Ada Tul

3 Beyzanur Kesimal
4 Derin Gur

5 Serra Battal

6 Tuana Kale

7 Ela Didikoglu

13
13
13
13
13
13
13
13

13
13
13
13
13
13

Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Aykon Spor Kulubu

Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

V.AM.O.S

Cukurambar Spor Kulubu

Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu

Pursaklar Belediye Spor Kulubu
Aykon Spor Kulubu

Anka Yuzme Spor Kulubu

Ankara Gazi Universitesi Spor Kulubu
Yenimahalle Belediyesi S.K

Kulvar Spor Kulubu

2595

2:53.41
3:30.09

535

585555
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